
8.zz

File No. PTGD/1891/2024-GL

GOVERNMENT OF KERALA

PRINTING DEPARTMENT

RE- TENDERNOTICE

Re-Tender No. 36/2024-25 Dated:05.02.2025

Seaied TenCer superscribed as Re-Tearer lic.3Gl20Z4-25 for the purchase of

Cutting Knives (PG 115) for HMT Cutting Machine at Govi. Press Ernakulam is invited by

the undersigned. The tenders along with samples should reach this office on or before

24.02.2025 at 1pm and the same will be opened at 3 pm on the same <iay in ttre presence of

tenderes'or their authorised representatives who may be present at that time. Tenders shall be

submitted in the prescribed from which can be had from the office of the undersigned on cash

payment of Rs. 600/- +GST @ l8%o for original form and Rs. 300/- + GST @ l89io for

duplicate. Cheque, Demand Draft, Postage Stamps, Postal Orders etc will not be accepted

towards the cost of forms nor wi-ll be forms be sent by V.P.P. The tender forms are not

transferable. Sale of tender forms will be closed at 12 noon on 24.02.2025. Ar agreement in

Kerala Stamp Paper worth Rs. 200/- should be executed along with the tenders. Last tenders

and tenders not accompanies by Earnest Money Deposit @ Io/o of total cost and preliminary

agreement in Kerala Stamp Paper worth Rs.300/- will not be accepted on any account.

4.-
Director of Printing

Office of the Director of Printing,

Govemment Cenual Press,

Thiruvananthapuram- 1.

,

v.s



PRINTING DEPARTN/ENT

Item Cost of Duplicate

Form

sl.

hln

Re-Tender No with due

dale and PAC

Cost of

Original Form

24.02.2025 @3 pm

Rs.2,79,4241-

EMD

Office from which Tender forms

are a\ailable for sale

Total PAC

GST @ 18% @ 1Be6

Purchase of Cutting Knives (PG 115)

HIUT Cutting Machine at Govt.

Press Ernakulam

1% of the Amount ol Tender Rs. 1,4851

SuperinEndent ol Government Presses,

Government Central Press, Thiruvananthapuram

Rs.279/24 l-

(Rupees Two Lakh Seventy Nine thousand Four Hundred and

Twenty Four only)

.l-
Director of Printing

t



File No. PTGD/1891/20?.4-Gl

General Conditions

The rate quoted should be inclusive of all taxes, transportation, loading and unloading
expenses f.o.r., Govemment Press, Ernakulam.

2. Samples shoulC be supplied.

The item should be surplied ivithin 7 days on the receipt of ccnfirmaticr.

The payment will be made only after satisfactory receipt and survey reports.

Rank detail s should he furnished in the Bill.

The purchaser has the right to cancel the supply order at any time without assigning any

d-
Director of Printing

9-

1

3.

A

5.

6.

7.

reason.

V.S,

The rates should be valid up to 3U0312025.



File No. PTGD/1891/2024-Gl

SHEDULE OF ITEM

Re-Tender No: 361202L25 for the Purchase of Cutting Knives

Cost of original form of Tender

Due date for the opening of Tender

Due date for the receipt of Tender

Date up to which the rates are to be remained firm

Name and Designation of the officer to whom the tender are

to be submitted

Name of Office

Name of Items

Purchase of Cutting Knives (PG 115) - 4 Nos.

Specificatlon - (1450 x 160 x 13.5 mm) -4 Nos.

- Rs. 600/- GST @ 187o

24.O2.2O25 3pnl

24.02.2025 lpm

- 3UOv2025

- K. Janardhanan

Director of Printing,
Govemment Central Press,

Thiruvananthapuram

- Directorate of Printing,
Govemment Cenftal Press,

Thiruvananthapuram

L
Director of Printing

,-

v,5



rvl.59

File No. PTGD/1891/2024-Gl

G6og (ru6doc6

crd4sl or&BI

oJ(nd B6o€JCCrU" orcoffDJo

!( rrL a, r,u..erJrr(, oJ(or rrJro

m:daocd oo4€sronEilcog o$.td ooml$ oceu6rmoilcri Qgocl4 c6"erccrg6ua

,*nril4 oa,cegnrd. c6.,sccrueuA 24.02.2025 gdgr 1.00 aenflooo m:Ila,olarmpo ooecm

rilorcruo 3.00 aernlor- arE"ercmsocrorosccorc oncrd -4oroao.ggoroilcor "gecQocroosacorc

m.rccnik:r;5oro1nf, poacrDgoosrD'. ord.gcm.l- Groe)gcm a,ocjlcro qa,gilaf, 'rgrod odrtercctf

(l)m|A. 3612024-25 a$otd oocol5f olcegmo' mroerumrJlaf' of)trD- porGel6ucDo

orrqilollaromo. rocom:14 a,1gcm a*gneaoauE cDco(6)col &ocd6rDcxcrdoeo m:lla,olmrmrog.

o6"ercmge,crE cri6G1.t 
"ocooruilnf, 

m.rccrrlluA m.:nrilroo m:odqilcoenarorcem". orE.,etccn:-

.,ocoonc/6 600/- g".r (+ el."Om:-.sl 18%) cnloolq. ctulqjlcag 300/- g"L (+ e1."9cru".s1 18%)

nlloailq" ruilrocrmcro.go" tno.omro8snf, @qplif, crflcro" emo15i oceuncqrmrocem". or6"etcm-r-

"oco<oroilocfi 
oilercorccojl oorar-, rujlaccry q9cqd, cacrp;af, eicdcr.ur6, ro".rcroE cp;cml 

"6cnilo

m-llla,olaa,aaorc ooooo ojl."jl."jl oqcoil oocorgaccoc o4tgffDrog. r:r6"etcm:- 
"ncoarnuE

6'ro6ocgo oaqcucoa .rcslgcroorocem-. 300/- g".r ojlera{ge caag mldarcrd qgugoruflcd

"O(,)'looq. oocoroo garqos 1% crfl(ao)(Borj" o6"elccru1cmcosc.g" mlorE.jlcosrnrocem-.

cDfl coloc)l (o) co(D cGl 6 c cd 5IDd Crd cQo m-rlla,olancm ro g

t-
oro";sl oa,.$ rucoroqro

<on4d oa,.$ rrrcoo€eos ec.dlm-r-,

oo.om:o8sc$ gqg',
rokoocncro.go".

t/



File No. PTGD/I891/2024-Gl

m-lcom mrcoq4ilaud@o
mcrud

osenerd rnmtroo

asorcd go6m
oiorarlo. ests=:rl

Pd."r"

elcildlmcf,

oocooroiloQ
-x-.

aa,d.;ilocQ
oiler

rnloorlgo5o i

oserBd .,ocoo ongrngi oelaaffD fiDDelo i

oOCGIoo GrdsEOE g!e, :

Rs.30Jl +

csT @ 18%

osenerd ga,cqos 1oZ

rrlotdrdooof offDnisoE 6yp", tolcoornnol4oo

2,7 9,424t - (oene- erasaoofl o61go-rraot1ooco0"l6fl mcao'lo(6loil

mcmgfl @raoJorDlmoeJ @ol oc@o)

1.

cro4s1 da,*f (tl)(ooQd

t-

Rs.600r- +

csT @ 18%
P,rrcha.se of Crrttirrg Knlves (P G 115)

HMT Cutting Machine at Govt.

Press Ernakulam

(1450 x 160 x 13.5mm) - 4Nos.

rn..36/2024-25

24.02.2025 3 Pm

Rs.2,79.4241-

Ga4s1c/&i

ft-^"(.




